Please look at todays
specials

Take away service is
available

Plus meal deals

For more information
about the

The Coffee Bean Cafe

Please contact a member
of the Staff
At
The Fountains High
School
On

The Coffee Bean
Cafe

@

The Pavilion

Thiank you

The café have great
staff,

fantastic drinks, tasty
food and

wonderful service.

This is an amazing
place, hope you come
again.

The Coffee Bean
Cafe

@

The Pavilion

We are open every
Wednesday

from 10:00 to
2:00

(Term time only)



Hot Drinks

Coffee/Chocolate
OF THE DAY

Mug of
Coffee/Tea/Chocolate
Cup of White Coffee
Cup of Black Coffee
Cup of Hot Chocolate
Cup of Tea

Small Pot of Tea
Large Pot of Tea

Cold Drinks

Can

Squash

Home Made Cakes
Tea Cake

Crisps

Fresh Fruit When available

£1.20

£1.00

90p
80p
90p
80p
£1.20
£1.90

70p
30p

90p
70p
40p
40p

Soup of The Day

Soup of The Day

With roll
Sandwiches

£1.50

Includes side salad/crisps

Egg Mayo

Cheese

Cheese and Pickle
Cheese and Tomato
Cheese and Onion

Tuna Sweet Corn and Mayo

Tuna Mayo

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£1.50

Toasted Sandwiches

Includes side salad/crisps

Cheese

Cheese and onion
Cheese and tomato
Cheese and beans

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

On Toast
Scrambled egg £1.60
Poached egg £1.60
Beans £1.60
Cheese £1.60

Jacket Potatoes

Cheese £2.50
Tuna and mayo £2.50
Tuna sweetcorn £2.50
Baked beans £2.50
Coleslaw £2.50
Egg mayo £2.50
Extra filling 30p
Salad
Includes slice of bread
Egg salad £2.50
Cheese salad £2.50
Tuna salad £2.50



