Please look at todays specials

Take away service is available

Plus meal deals

For more information about the

The Coffee Bean Cafe

Please contact a member of the Staff

At

The Fountains High

School

On

01283 239161

The Coffee Bean Café

@

The Pavilion

Thank you

The café have great staff,

fantastic drinks, tasty food and

wonderful service.

This is an amazing place, hope you come again.



The Coffee Bean Café

@

The Pavilion

We are open every Wednesday

from 10:00 to 2:00

(Term time only)

Hot Drinks		Soup of The Do	ıy	On Toast	
Coffee/Chocolate	£1.20	Soup of The Day	£1.50	Scrambled egg	£1.60
OF THE DAY		With roll Sandwiches		Poached egg	£1.60
Mug of	£1.00	Includes side salad/cr	isps	Beans	£1.60
Coffee/Tea/Chocolate				Cheese	£1.60
Cup of White Coffee	90p	Egg Mayo	£1.50	Jacket Potato	es
Cup of Black Coffee	80p	Cheese	£1.50		
Cup of Hot Chocolate	90p	Cheese and Pickle	£1.50	Cheese	£2.50
Cup of Tea	80p	Cheese and Tomato	£1.50	Tuna and mayo	£2.50
Small Pot of Tea	£1.20	Cheese and Onion	£1.50	Tuna sweetcorn	£2.50
Large Pot of Tea	£1.90	Tuna Sweet Corn and Mayo	£1.50	Baked beans	£2.50
Cold Drinks		Tuna Mayo	£1.50	Coleslaw	£2.50
Can	70p	Toasted Sandwiches		Egg mayo	£2.50
Squash	30p	Includes side salad/crisps		Extra filling	30p
				Salad	
Home Made Cakes	90p			Includes slice of bre	<u>ad</u>
Tea Cake	70p	Cheese	£1.60	Egg salad	£2.50
Crisps	40p		£1.60	Cheese salad	£2.50
Fresh Fruit When available	e 40p	Cheese and tomato Cheese and beans	£1.60 £1.60	Tuna salad	£2.50